TMISMA 101
TMISMA 102

TMISMA 103
TMISMA 104

TMISMA 105
TMISMA 106

TMISMA 107
TMISMA 108

TMISMA 109
TMISMA 110

TMISMA 111
TMISMA 112

TMISMA 113
TMISMA 114

TMISMA 115
TMISMA 116

TMISMA 117
TMISMA 118

TMISMA 119
TMISMA 120
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mercoledi
giovedi

giovedi
mercoledi

giovedi
giovedi

mercoledi
mercoledi

giovedi
giovedi

martedi
giovedi

giovedi
lunedi

mercoledi
giovedi

giovedi
giovedi

mercoledi
mercoledi

S UISP
sportpertutti

Lega Pallavolo Firenze - Prato

TORNEO MISTO MASTER Girone A

mercoledi
mercoledi
giovedi
giovedi
giovedi

09-mar
10-mar

17-mar
04-mag

24-mar
24-mar

18-mag
06-apr

26-mag
14-apr

19-apr
21-apr

05-mag
21-mar

27-apr
12-mag

07-apr
19-mag

13-apr
25-mag

VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'

CRALIU ASM

S. MARCO VOLLEY

FIRENZE 5

ore 21,45 VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
ore 21,40 VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
ore 21,00 CRALIU ASM

ore 21,45 S. MARCO VOLLEY

ore 21,30 FIRENZE 5

I° Giornata
ore 21,40 VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
ore 21,00 CRALIU ASM
VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
II° Giornata
ore 21,30 FIRENZE 5
ore 21,45 VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
S. MARCO VOLLEY
IlI° Giornata
ore 21,00 CRALIU ASM
ore 21,45 S. MARCO VOLLEY
VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
IV Giornata
ore 21,45 VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
ore 21,40 VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
FIRENZE 5
V° Giornata
ore 21,45 S. MARCO VOLLEY
ore 21,30 FIRENZE 5
CRALIU ASM
VI Giornata
ore 21,30 FIRENZE 5
ore 21,45 S. MARCO VOLLEY
VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
VII° Giornata
ore 21,00 CRALIU ASM
ore 21,40 VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
S. MARCO VOLLEY
VIII° Giornata
ore 21,45 VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
ore 21,30 FIRENZE 5
VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
IX°® Giornata
ore 21,45 S. MARCO VOLLEY
ore 21,00 CRALIU ASM
FIRENZE 5
X° Giornata
ore 21,40 VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
ore 21,45 VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
CRALIU ASM
Campo di gara

Pal Scuola Colombo via Corelli 11, Firenze

Pal. S.e. "Matteotti" via D. del Garbo 10 -FI-

Pal. Dagomari, via Reggiana, 86 Prato

Pal. Casella Fermi Succ. via Corsani Prato

Pal. s.m. "Pirandello" via S.M. a Cintoia - Firenze

- Venanti Giovanni 3357209778

- Benci Alberto 3356237093

- Saccardi Daniele 3397686156

- Breschi Francesco 3381511139
- Giorgi Serena 3398360056

- FIRENZE 5
- S. MARCO VOLLEY
Riposa

- CRALIU ASM
- VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
Riposa

- VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
- FIRENZE 5
Riposa

- S. MARCO VOLLEY
- CRALIU ASM
Riposa

- VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
- VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
Riposa

- VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
- CRALIU ASM
Riposa

- FIRENZE 5
- VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
Riposa

- CRALIU ASM
- S. MARCO VOLLEY
Riposa

- VIOLA CLUB ALFA CURE 1965
- VBA-CIRCOLO UNIVERSITA'
Riposa

- S. MARCO VOLLEY
- FIRENZE 5
Riposa

giovanni.venanti@gmail.com
alberto.benci@unifi.it
sbrini@hotmail.it
fbreschi@virgilio.it
serenag368@gmail.com



